**This list contains the names of consulting foresters who seek new clients from AFOA and who told
AFOA that they do not buy timber. AFOA suggests you call two or more prospects before selecting one.

81806 Reg=3

Mr. Michael Ashe, RF

American Forest Management, Inc.

4206 Highway 39 North, Suite B

Meridian, MS 39301
(205)742-8341h; (601)696-9997¢
michael.ashe@afmforest.com

http://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/ashe_m_81806.htm

20371 Reg= 4

Mr. Michael M. Breedlove, Jr.,RF,ACF
9360 Crescent Lodge Circle
Pike Road, AL 36064
(251)744-4428
mikeb.longleaf@gmail.com
www.unitedcountrybreedloverealestate.com

73740 Reg=3

Mr. David H. Corliss, Jr., RF

Corliss Land & Timber, Inc.

373 Pecan Avenue

Fairhope, AL 36532
(251)359-2750
dcorliss9@icloud.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/corliss_d_73740.htm

86388 Reg=3

Mr. Walter B. Dennis, RF

Walter Dennis & Associates, Inc.

P. 0. Box 17863

Natchez, MS 39122
(601)446-5972, 807-2168c
whbdconsulting@aol.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/dennis_w_86388.htm

87247 Reg=3

Mr. Eric W. Entrekin, RF

Southeastern Forestlands, LLC

P.O.Box 8278

Meridian, MS 39303
(601)527-5349
eeforestry@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/entrekin_e_87247.htm

7926 Reg=3

Mr. Jason L. Goforth, RF

Goforth Forest Management, Inc.

P.O.Box 2841

Meridian, MS 39302
(601)693-2738
jason@goforthforest.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/goforth_j_7926.htm

85556 Reg=4

Mr. Michael Heatherly, RF, ACF

Sizemore & Sizemore, Inc.

9 Sistrunk Street

Tallassee, AL 36078
(334)283-3611, (256)338-4718c
mheatherly@sizemore1949.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/heatherly_m_85556.htm

49826 Reg=4

Mr. J. Pat Autrey, RF, ACF

Mussel Creek Forest Services

2300 State Highway 185 W

Fort Deposit, AL 36032
(334)227-4239, 606-1045¢c
pat.forestry@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/autrey_j 49826.htm

99360 Reg=3

Mr. Russell Brunson, RF

Brunson Forestry Services LLC

123 Church Hill Street

Grove Hill, AL 36451
(251)744-4098
brunsonforestry@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/brunson_r_99360.htm

85220 Reg=3
Mr. Richard Calvin Crenshaw, Jr., RF
Richard C. Crenshaw, Consulting Forester
7653 Ridge Road
Greenville, AL 36037
(334)382-3826, 300-1411
richardcrenshawforestry@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/crenshaw_r_85220.htm

22864 Reg=3
Mr. Danny Dunwell, RF
Southeastern Forestry Services, LLC
P. 0. Box 91161
Mobile, AL 36691
(251)334-7738, 610-8808
dtdunwell@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/dunwell_d_22864.htm

15392 Reg=3

Mr. C. Earl Flowers, RF

A & M Forest Consultants, Inc.

P.O.Box 869

Jackson, AL 36545
(251)246-4934
earlflowers51@yahoo.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/flowers_c_ear|_15392.htm

61114 Reg=3
Mr. John Marcus Graham, RF
Witness Tree Forestry and Surveying, LLC
35 Blueberry Lane
Seminary, MS 39479
(601)441-4359
witnesstreefs@att.net

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/graham_j_61114.htm

10065 Reg=3

Mr. Randy J. Jarzyniecki, RF

Pine Belt Forestry, LLC

P. 0. Box 6369

Thomasville, GA 31758
(229)344-4650
pinebeltforestry@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/jarzyniecki_r_10065.htm

46018 Reg=3
Mr. Mark Bedsole, RF
Canebrake Forestry, LLC
100 East Washington Street, Suite 2
Demopolis, AL 36732
(334)289-9393, 289-1146, 341-2007c
canebrakeforestr@bellsouth.net

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/bedsole_m_46018.htm

16860 Reg=3

Mr. Gary Butler, RF

Butler & Company, Inc.

P.0O.Box 88

Demopolis, AL 36732
(334)289-00510, 217-0595
gary@butlerandcompanyinc.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/butler_g_16860.htm

60287 Reg=3
Mr. Jacob Dean, RF
Piney Woods Wildlife Management, LLC
516 Gloria Drive
Butler, AL 36904
(251)253-9301
deanjacobc@gmail.com

109018 Reg=4

Mr. J. Heath Eckert, RF, ACF

J. L. Meaher & Associates, Inc.

P.O.Box 1234

Mobile, AL 36633
(251)689-6502c
jheckert@bellsouth.net

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/eckert_j 10918.htm

24385 Reg=3

Mr. Peter Frankowski, RF

Advantage Forestry, LLC

408 North Commissioners Avenue

Demopolis, AL 36732
(334)341-2059c¢
containerpines@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/frankowski_p_24385.htm

39586 Reg=3

Mr. Duane Heath, RF

Heath Forestry, LLC

301 Long BLVD

Brewton, AL 36426
(251)331-7097, 809-4419
heathforestry@yahoo.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/heath_d_39586.htm

63450 Reg=3
Mrs. Anna Haigler Johnson, RF
Haigler Forestry and Wildlife Management
P.O.Box 460
Shorter, AL 36075
(334)207-0766
achaigler@gmail.com

www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/johnson_ah_63450.htm




56443 Reg=3
Mr. Andrew Loflin, RF
Loflin Forest Management
701 E. Three Notch Street
Andalusia, AL 36420
(334) 804-7490
loflinforestmanagement@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/loflin_a_56443.htm

37898 Reg=3

Mr. Len McCombs, RF

McCombs Forestry Services

P. 0. Box 2035

Hattiesburg, MS 39403
(601)544-0541
len@netdoor.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/mccombs_I_37898.htm

68917 Reg=3

Mr. Charles E. Murphy, RF

Tombigbee Forestry Services

301 Riderwood Drive

Butler, AL 36904
(205)459-20720, (334)608-1185¢
charlestombigbeeland@tds.net

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/murphy_c_68917.htm

53154 Reg=3
Mr. Teddy Reynolds, RF
Reynolds Forestry Consulting & Real Esta
P.0O.Box 1129
Magnolia, AR 71754
(870)695-3209, 234-0200x6, 299-0977¢c
teddy@reynoldsforestry.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/reynolds_t_53154.htm

71673 Reg=3

Mr. Andrew Todd Rushing, RF

Regions Bank

P.O.Box 1628

Mobile, AL 36633
(251)331-0442, 690-1167
andrew.rushing@regions.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/rushing_at_71673.htm

99364 Reg=3

Mr. Kim C. Sparks, RF

Sparks Forestry Services, LLC

760 Sugar Creek Drive

Thomasville, AL 36784
(334)830-0453c
sparksforestry@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/sparks_k_99364.htm

64063 Reg=3
Mr. Damon E. Wilkinson, RF
Professional Forestry Services, LLC
7201 Charlanda BLVD
Mobile, AL 36695
(251)610-9044
damonw@pfsforestry.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/wilkinson_d_64063.htm

59290 Reg=3

Mr. Todd Lowery, RF

Todd Lowery, LLC

746 Mount Sterling Road

Butler, AL 36904
(334)534-0288c
todd@tuttland.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/county/clarke.htm

81919 Reg=3

Mr. J. J. McCool, RF

Wildlife Solutions Inc.

P.O.Box 1735

Fairhope, AL 36533
(251)929-3837, 591-2682c
jmccool@bellsouth.net

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/mccool_jj_81919.htm

59381 Reg=3
Mr. Mitch Newman
Mitchell Forestry and Wildlife Services,
17252 Hwy 26 West, Suite 6
Lucedale, MS 39452
(601)530-9149
mhnewman@mitchellforestry.com

http://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/newman_m_59381.htm

15968 Reg=3

Mr. Glenn Roark, RF

Roark Forestry Services LLC

1607 Forest Brook Drive

Demopolis, AL 36732
(334)341-3156, 289-8984

roarkglenn@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/roark_g_15968.htm

16742 Reg=3
Mr. Albert F. (Rick) Schober, III, RF
Al Schober Forestry Company
P.O.Box 164
Orrville, AL 36767
(334)996-8149, 431-0078c
rschober76@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/schober_a_16742.htm

26248 Reg=4
Mr. Edward F. Travis, RF, ACF
Edward F. Travis Co., Inc.
P. O. Box 850473
Mobile, AL 36685
(251)633-7772, 633-8885h, 408-1467¢
edward@edwardftravis.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/travis_e_26248.htm

76505 Reg=3

Mr. Greg Wittendorfer, RF

South Alabama Forestry

23723 Montrose Woods Drive

Fairhope, AL 36532
(251)680-2941
greg.wittendorfer@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/wittendorfer_g_76505.htm

11711 Reg=3

Ms. Martha Loyd, RF

Forestry Services South, LLC

P.O.Box 477

Monroeville, AL 36461
(21)593-0168
martharloyd@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/loyd m_11711.htm

113995 Reg=3
Mr. Todd Moody, RF
Todd Moody Forestry Consulting, LLC
134 Ashton Drive
Lucedale, MS 39452
(601)508-0509
ctoddmoody@yahoo.com

58807 Reg=3

Mr. Joseph Rollie Orr, Jr., RF

Sizemore & Sizemore, Inc.

P. O. Box 780278

Tallassee, AL 36078
(334)283-36110, 300-7726¢
joseph.orr@sizemore1949.com

http://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/orr_r_58807.htm

62570 Reg=3

Mr. Ken Robertson, RF

Timber Investment Managers

P. O.Box 17272

Hattiesburg, MS 39404
(601)584-1009, 270-6691c
rkennyray@aol.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/county/baldwin.htm

109025 Reg=14

Mr. Brandon E. Smith, RF, ACF

Larson & McGowin, LLC

P.0.Box 157

Greenville, AL 36037
(334)382-32100
bsmith@larsonmcgowin.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/smith_b_109025.htm

47502 Reg=3

Mr. L. Frank Walburn, RF

2400 Crestdale Circle

Birmingham, AL 35216
(205)438-0947
frank.walburn@gmail.com



